Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result
06/05/2017- Ladies Stableford (06/05/2017)

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (Red)

Division 1

Name
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Nancy ARNOTT

Elizabeth ANDERSON
Margaret MACCONNACHIE
Norma COLEMAN

Susie WILLIAMSON

Fiona SHEPHERD

Zoe NORTON

Susan GREENFIELD

Trudy BURNETT

Rebecca BELL
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@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Hcp Points
20c (20) 32
32c(32) 31
24c (24) 31
27¢ (27) 31
12¢ (12) 29
26c (26) 25
22c(22) 25
17c (17) 25
30c (30) 22
27¢ (27) 21

Ladies (CSS: 74 R/O PAR:
71)

New Exact
19.7
31.5
23.8
26.8
11.6
25.5
22.1
16.9
29.9
26.5
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