

Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result

06/05/2017- Ladies Stableford (06/05/2017)

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (Red)

**Ladies (CSS: 74 R/O PAR:
71)**

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
1	Nancy ARNOTT	20c (20)	32	19.7
2	Elizabeth ANDERSON	32c (32)	31	31.5
3	Margaret MACCONNACHIE	24c (24)	31	23.8
4	Norma COLEMAN	27c (27)	31	26.8
5	Susie WILLIAMSON	12c (12)	29	11.6
6	Fiona SHEPHERD	26c (26)	25	25.5
7	Zoe NORTON	22c (22)	25	22.1
8	Susan GREENFIELD	17c (17)	25	16.9
9	Trudy BURNETT	30c (30)	22	29.9
10	Rebecca BELL	27c (27)	21	26.5

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score